

JAVAD AHMAD PE, inc

CONSULTING | STRUCTURAL DESIGN | FACADES | BUILDING ENVELOPE | SYSTEM DESIGN | PRODUCT APPROVALS

Page 1 of 1

January 2, 2024

Product Approval Administrator Department of Business & Professional Regulations 2601 Blair Stone Road Tallahassee, FL 32399

Ref: Certification_of_Independence

To Whom It May Concern,

In accordance with Rule 61G20-3, as the design engineer responsible for preparing the Product Approval(s) associated with this letter, I hereby declare that:

- 1. JAVAD AHMAD PE, INC does not have, nor does intend to acquire, or will acquire a financial interest in any company manufacturing or distributing products for which this evaluation report is issued.
- 2. JAVAD AHMAD PE, INC is not owned, operated, or controlled by any company manufacturing or distributing products for which this evaluation report is issued.
- 3. JAVAD AHMAD, PE does not have, nor will acquire, a financial interest in any company manufacturing or distributing products for which this evaluation report is issued.
- 4. JAVAD AHMAD, PE does not have, nor will acquire, a financial interest in any other entity involved in the approval process of the referenced product(s).

